
Show #91725: Montana Reined Cow Horse Futurity #1 (9/17/2025-9/21/2025)
32. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 Uno Smart Fritz Rachel Semrau 286.50 John B Semrau$450.00

2 255 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 283.50 GP Bedard Ranches$375.00

3 254 Thecatsouttathehat Elizabeth Clary 281.50 Dark Horse Inc$300.00

4T 121 Cinnaboone Jennifer Blake 280.00 Jennifer Blake$125.00

4T 122 TBR Tini Time Jamie Shumaker 280.00 Jamie Shumaker$125.00

4T 207 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher 280.00 Susan Schwabacher$125.00

7 127 Light On The Whizkey Joanne Pettit 279.50 Joanne Pettit

8 118 Rr Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 277.50 Jeffrey Harwood

9 156 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Amber Stice 277.00 Sb Legacy Ranch

10T 130 Stankish Erica Swank 275.50 Erica Swank

10T 247 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi VanStone 275.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

12 154 Peppy Reyn Andrea Vietor 144.00 Andrea L & Jason D Vietor

33. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 Uno Smart Fritz Rachel Semrau 286.50 John B Semrau$310.00

2 125 Give Me Shade DR Courtney Marie Brown 283.00 Courtney Marie Brown$232.50

3 121 Cinnaboone Jennifer Blake 280.00 Jennifer Blake$155.00

4 127 Light On The Whizkey Joanne Pettit 279.50 Joanne Pettit$77.50

5 118 Rr Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 277.50 Jeffrey Harwood

6 156 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Amber Stice 277.00 Sb Legacy Ranch

7T 130 Stankish Erica Swank 275.50 Erica Swank

7T 247 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi VanStone 275.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

9 136 Chics Luv Players Heather Priddy 270.00 Heather Priddy



Show #92125: Montana Reined Cow Horse Futurity #2 (9/17/2025-9/21/2025)
36. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Box-Drive) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 Uno Smart Fritz Rachel Semrau 286.50 John B Semrau$360.00

2 108 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 285.00 Debora Wattenburg$240.00

3 118 Rr Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 267.50 Jeffrey Harwood

4 179 Metallic Survivor Lynn A Cafferty 248.50 Lynn A Cafferty



Show #92125: Montana Reined Cow Horse Futurity #2 (9/17/2025-9/21/2025)
15. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 Snapdragons Zane Davis 295.50 Shane Law$885.00 10.00

2 188 Smoketta Cat Jim W Spence 294.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen$737.50 9.00

3 256 Holly Cat Carrera Zane Davis 288.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co$590.00 8.00

4 127 Light On The Whizkey R Scott Seeklander 288.00 Joanne Pettit$442.50 7.00

5 167 Very Smart Spark Michael Helsen 287.00 Jace C Sheridan$295.00 6.00

6 166 Just Call Me Rich Michael Helsen 285.50 Michael Helsen5.00

7T 222 Hail Cat Taylor Adams 283.50 Brandon Meyer3.50

7T 128 Tr Super Smooth R Scott Seeklander 283.50 Larry Beeler3.50

9 193 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 274.00 Jodi Charrier2.00

10 104 Slick Irish Gangster Jess L Kirkpatrick 266.00 Jess L Kirkpatrick1.00

11 246 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 264.50 Traci Davis Whiteley0.00

16. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 257 Snapdragons Zane Davis 295.50 Shane Law$585.00 10.00

2 188 Smoketta Cat Jim W Spence 294.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen$487.50 9.00

3 256 Holly Cat Carrera Zane Davis 288.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co$390.00 8.00

4 127 Light On The Whizkey R Scott Seeklander 288.00 Joanne Pettit$292.50 7.00

5 167 Very Smart Spark Michael Helsen 287.00 Jace C Sheridan$195.00 6.00

6 166 Just Call Me Rich Michael Helsen 285.50 Michael Helsen5.00

7T 222 Hail Cat Taylor Adams 283.50 Brandon Meyer3.50

7T 128 Tr Super Smooth R Scott Seeklander 283.50 Larry Beeler3.50

9 193 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 274.00 Jodi Charrier2.00

10 104 Slick Irish Gangster Jess L Kirkpatrick 266.00 Jess L Kirkpatrick1.00

11 246 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 264.50 Traci Davis Whiteley0.00

17. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 222 Hail Cat Taylor Adams 283.50 Brandon Meyer$600.00 6.00

2 170 Blueprint Ellen Hollifield 276.00 Turner Performance Horses$360.00 5.00

3 225 Hotts Kimmy Ferrante 275.50 Janel Trammell$240.00 4.00

4 241 Play N Lively Robbie Bennett 269.50 Robbie & Lindsey Bennett3.00

5 104 Slick Irish Gangster Jess L Kirkpatrick 266.00 Jess L Kirkpatrick2.00

6 262 Shiny Voodoo Kimmy Ferrante 263.00 Josie Kate Ferrante1.00



Show #91725: Montana Reined Cow Horse Futurity #1 (9/17/2025-9/21/2025)
35. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 260 Royal Titan Paje Turner 283.00 Turner Performance Horses$345.00

2 136 Chics Luv Players Heather Priddy 282.50 Heather Priddy$287.50

3 117 Timely Blonde Samantha Dopp 281.50 Samantha Dopp$230.00

4 198 Curlenas Smartremedy Wylie Cherry 280.50 Corina E Curtis$172.50

5 130 Stankish Erica Swank 279.50 Erica Swank$115.00

6 217 One Royal Valentine Alexis Soderbeck 276.50 Alexis Soderbeck

7 176 Onceuponamilliennium Emma Sanford 275.50 Emma Sanford

8 119 Bobs Diesel Cat Doris Harwood 268.50 Doris Harwood

9 201 O Miss Kitty Laurel Laba 259.00 Laurel Laba

10 109 Stevie Winwood Natalie LaChambre 252.50 Natalie LaChambre

11 213 Lenas Twist Of Sugar Brooklyn Levy 133.00 Jennifer Blake

12T 228 Diamond J Gal Collin Beeler 130.00 Larry Beeler

12T 179 Metallic Survivor Lynn A Cafferty 130.00 Lynn A Cafferty


